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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 5,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   674,42 
2   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   639,53 
3   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 4,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   662,79 
4   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   593,02 
5   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 5,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   546,51 
6   Petskova Iryna *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25   372,09 
7   Leschenko Maria *BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25   313,95 
8   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25   302,33 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 5,50/58/12.00   602,04 
2   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   581,63 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   653,06 
4   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   520,41 
5   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 5,50/58/13.00   520,41 
6   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   459,18 
7   Lesnoy Arseniy *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 0,00/58/13.00   510,20 
8   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/14.25   530,61 
9   Kazlowski Alexander *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 0,50/58/18.25   561,22 

10   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   316,33 
10   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   316,33 
12   Mikhailau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 5,50/58/16.00   234,69 
13   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00   173,47 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 6330 6380   743,59 
2   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 6750 6350   786,71 
3   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 5540 6220   724,94 
4   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 5800 5670   675,99 
5   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 5020 5000   585,08 
6   Petskova Iryna *BLR   Ope F 3930   458,04 
7   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 3490   406,76 
8   Danishevich Darya *BLR   Ope F 2610   304,20 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 10320 10960   938,36 
2   Beliakou Herman *BLR   Ope M 10410 9660   891,27 
3   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 7570 7370   648,12 
4   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 7040 7370   630,99 
5   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 8050 6070   689,21 
6   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 5690 5600   487,16 
7   Mikhailau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 6990 4960   598,46 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

8   Basinski Michail *BLR   Ope M 7300 4700   625,00 
9   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 5440   465,75 

10   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 4760   407,53 
11   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 3850   329,62 
12   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 3140   268,84 
13   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 2620   224,32 
14   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 2030   173,80 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 43,8m 45,3m   844,78 
2   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 42,5m 44,3m   814,93 
3   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 45,6m 43,9m   853,73 
4   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 32,8m 38,7m   647,76 
5   Petskova Iryna *BLR   Ope F 31,7m 32,5m   462,69 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 58,2m 58,0m   775,70 
2   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 54,6m 54,2m   691,59 
3   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 47,9m 51,2m   612,15 
4   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 48,3m 48,2m   544,39 
5   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 46,3m 47,1m   516,36 
6   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 43,5m 41,9m   432,24 
7   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 42,2m   401,87 
8   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 41,8m   392,52 
9   Straltsou Hleb *BLR   Ope M 40,3m   357,48 

10   Mikhailau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 37,3m   287,38 
11   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 37,1m   282,71 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 674,42  786,71  853,73  2314,86 
2   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 593,02  675,99  844,78  2113,79 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 546,51  743,59  647,76  1937,86 
4   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 639,53  406,76  814,93  1861,22 
5   Petskova Iryna *BLR   Ope F 372,09  458,04  462,69  1292,82 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 653,06  938,36  775,70  2367,12 
2   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 520,41  689,21  691,59  1901,21 
3   Purosau Mikhail *BLR   Ope M 602,04  630,99  401,87  1634,90 
4   Labkovich Ilya *BLR   Ope M 581,63  407,53  612,15  1601,31 
5   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 316,33  648,12  544,39  1508,84 
6   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 459,18  329,62  516,36  1305,16 
7   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 520,41  268,84  432,24  1221,49 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

8   Mikhailau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 234,69  598,46  287,38  1120,53 
9   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 530,61  173,80  392,52  1096,93 

10   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 173,47  224,32  282,71  680,50 
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